S

L

DeKalb County

Department of Purchasing and Contracting

Michelle Butler, Esq., NIGP-CPP, CPPO, CPCM, Chief Procurement Officer

DeKalb County

DeKalb County Department of Purchasing and Contracting

Mandatory Prime/LSBE Vendor Meeting & Video Conferencing
10:00 a.m. until 11:00 a.m. and 2:00 p.m. until 3:00 p.m. Sessions
Date: Wednesday, September 17,

2025 Sign-In Sheet

Management, Inc.

Representative . Bidder/ LSBE | PlantoRespond Interested Solicitation
Company Name Name Telephone Email Proposer (Y/IN) | toasolicitation?
Status

GeOI‘gIa Sewer and Danielle 470-589-1443 gss@Gasewerstorm_com Undecided Y Undecided 2025-070-ITB
Storm LLC Remely

McKim & Creed Derek 812-987-1551 dho|derman@mckimcreed.com Prime N Yes 2025-111-ITB

Holderman

Engiron Jonathan Reeves |  770-314-4403 |Jonathan@engironsolutions.com|  Prime Y Yes 2025-111-1TB
Solutions LLC

Reams Reid 912-682-1926 | rwaters@reamsenterprises.com Prime N Yes 2025-091-RFP
Enterprises, Inc. Waters

Integrated Trinity | 404-267-3733 trinitymintz@icmworks.com Prime Y Undecided 2025-111-ITB
Construction Mintz




Q SOIUtionS, Inc Kieu-Anh 404-579-5779 ka'tran@qsiworld‘com Undecided Undecided 2025-111-ITB
Tran

CBI International Sherlyn | 404-315-9889 cbuzz.bus@gmail.com Subcontractor Undecided N/A
Group, Inc. Parker

US Infra Rehab Aaron 205-834-2565 Aaron@usinfrarehab_com Prime Yes 2025-070-ITB, 2025-111-
Services Jefferson ITB
Dokun Solomon | 678-935-0136 info@dokuntech.com Undecided Yes N/A
Technologies LLC Adedokun

ALIF HASSAN | 404-399-9339 info@aliftransport.com Prime Undecided N/A

TRANSPORT, INC. ALHASSN

F.H. Paschen, Jennifer | 773-444-3474 jlenhart@fhpaschen.com Prime Undecided 2025-091-RFP
S.N. Nielsen & Lenhart
Associates LLC

First Impressions Chin 404-372-0349 | cgonzalez@firstimpressionsga.c [Subcontractor Yes 2025-055-RFP
Cleaning Solutions Gonzalez om

RK Reeves & Corine G | 770-841-9315 corine@rkreeves.com Subcontractor Yes 2025-111-1TB, 2025-070-
Associates, Inc. Walker ITB

cgreen@klsworkforcesolutions.c| Subcontractor Undecided

KLS Workforce Calvin Green 404-502-9143 om N/A

Solutions




charles.hendricks@fullcircleresto

Cotton Charles | 770-232-9797 ration.com Prime Undecided 2025-091-RFP
Commercial USA, Hendricks
Inc. dba Full
Circle Restoration

Stephanie Flowers| 770-243-9863 |stephanie.flowers@rollingsuds.c Prime Yes N/A

om
Rolling Suds
North Atlanta-
Marietta
services@builderstechnologysou
Builders Elizabeth B 404-542-4280 rce.com N/A
Technology Subcontractor
Source Undecided
Graham & Kimberly 470-689-3855 kchambers@grahampm.com Prime Yes 2025-111-ITB
Associates, Inc. Chambers
construction@kissberg.com Yes
Kissberg/Parkerfry| jessica Boston & | 404-281-0509 Prime N/A
JV,LLC Henrietta Kisseih
Prime

Natalia's Natalia Castro | 678-656-8328  |ncommercialcleaningservices@g Yes N/A
Commercial

Cleaning Services,
LLC

mail.com

Solicitations announced:

2025-091-RFP General Contractor
2025-111-ITB Sanitary Sewer Stream Crossing




All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates

Each prime contractor must investigate and independently verify an LSBE's qualifications and ability to perform the service or work at issue. — "DeKalb
First” Local Small Business Enterprise Ordinance, Section 2-207




